Thiringer LVM Omnium 2014
Ergebnis Punktefahren = Omnium Gesamtergebnis

Datum:
Ort:
Ausrichter:
Rennen:
Platz Nr
1 89
2 64
3 93
4 94
5 61
6 66
7 91
8 68
9 65
10 90
11 92

Schilerinnen U13w

Verein

Lena-Fabienne SSV Gera 1990

06.09.2014

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

1.1

Name Vorname
Franke

Méader Thalea
Haring Angelina
Hofmann Luisa
Fischer Emily Victoria
Lange Linda
Knofler Sandy
Bauer Lara-Sophie
Bohn Lea

Henkel Lara

Liehm Antonia

06.09.2014

RSC Turbine Erfurt

SV Sémmerda
SV Sémmerda

RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSV Blau-Weil3 1983 Meiningen

SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990

RSV Blau-Weil3 1983 Meiningen

SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990

www.ssv-gera.de

UCI
GER20020811
GER20020128
GER20021222
GER20031003
GER20020415
GER20020109
GER20021019
GER20030821
GER20030329
GER20020911
GER20030225

ZF AF 1.W 2.W 3.W 4 W 5W RG EL ges

40
38
30
36
28
24
32
34
20
26
22

40 5
38 3
36 1
28
34
30 2
26
24
32
20
22

3
5
2

5
3
2

5
2
3

3
5
2



Thiringer LVM Omnium 2014
Ergebnis Punktefahren = Omnium Gesamtergebnis

Datum:
Ort:
Ausrichter:
Rennen:
Platz  Nr
1 39
2 38
3 8
4 15
5 30
6 32
7 42
8 35
9 12
10 11
11 13
12 20
13 28
14 21
15 34
16 46
17 44
18 41
19 7
20 40
21 6
22 26
23 29
24 36
25 33
26 14
27 1
28 10
29 37

Schiler U13
06.09.2014
Gera, Radrennbahn
SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
2.1
Name Vorname Verein
Wolf Domenik SSV Gera 1990
Weil3 Paul SSV Gera 1990
Butters Hannes MTV 1876 Saalfeld
Zierenner Leo RSC Turbine Erfurt
Adam Moritz SSV Gera 1990
Kirsche Nico SSV Gera 1990
Bloch Dennis SV S6mmerda
Lifka Lennert SSV Gera 1990
Jahn Maric RSC Turbine Erfurt
Genzmer Kevin RSC Turbine Erfurt
Niebergall Yannik RSC Turbine Erfurt
Reuther Janek RSV Blau-WeilRR 1983 Meiningen
Nagorsky Leon RV Elxleben
Blechschmidt Uwe Oskar RSV Sonneberg
Kuhn Dennis SSV Gera 1990
Grixa Jarno SV S6mmerda
Gebhardt Philipp SV Sémmerda
Voos Janek SV Aufbau Altenburg
Zipfel Janis 1. RSV 1886 Greiz
Andra Yannick Noah SV Aufbau Altenburg
Wagner Felix 1. RC Jena
Klatte Philip RV Elxleben
Stern Richard RV Elxleben
Nixdorf Finn-Marvin SSV Gera 1990
Kitzig Tobias SSV Gera 1990
Wellendorf Felix RSC Turbine Erfurt
Antkowiak Marcel 1. RC Jena
Bohm Antonio RSC Turbine Erfurt
Vergeldt Nils SSV Gera 1990

06.09.2014 www.ssv-gera.de

UClI
GER20020203
GER20020109
GER20020113
GER20020823
GER20020619
GER20020718
GER20020916
GER20021211
GER20020123
GER20030802
GER20020322
GER20030721
GER20030624
GER20020218
GER20021226
GER20031014
GER20030715
GER20020313
GER20020311
GER20020328
GER20030405
GER20030906

GER20030404
GER20030927
GER20020702
GER20031231
GER20030801
GER20030524
GER20031211
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Thiringer LVM Omnium 2014
Ergebnis Punktefahren = Omnium Gesamtergebnis
Schilerinnen U15w

Datum:
Ort:
Ausrichter:
Rennen:
Platz  Nr
1 66
2 71
3 67
4 61
5 74
6 68
7 65
8 62
9 63
10 64
11 72
12 60
13 73
dnf

06.09.2014

Gera, Radrennbahn
SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

3.1

Name
Wolfram
ReilRner
Leske
Arendt
Sperlich
Liehm
Stern
Herrmann
Dopel
Gotz
Albrecht
Neise
Groner

Muller

06.09.2014

Vorname
Lisa-Marie
Lena Charlotte
Vanessa
Lucy
Christina
Anna
Friederike
Paula
Julia
Emma
Lisa-Marie
Jasmin
Josefine

Jasmin

Verein

RV Elxleben
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990

RSC Turbine Erfurt

SV Sémmerda
SSV Gera 1990
RV Elxleben

RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSV Blau-Weil3 1983 Meiningen

RV Elxleben

SV Aufbau Altenburg
MTV 1876 Saalfeld

SV Sémmerda

SSV Gera 1990

www.ssv-gera.de

UClI

GER20001023
GER20001114
GER20001104
GER20010213
GER20010407
GER20010517
GER20010215
GER20000127
GER20010624
GER20000827
GER20010202
GER20010727
GER20000308

GER20011226
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Thuringer LVM Omnium 2014
Ergebnis Punktefahren = Omnium Gesamtergebnis

Schiler U15

Datum: 06.09.2014

Ort: Gera, Radrennbahn

Ausrichter:  SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

Rennen: 4.1

Platz  Nr Name Vorname Verein (§]¢]] ZF Scr IW2W3W4W5W RV EL ges
1 22 Gehrmann Max RSC Turbine Erfurt GER20000112 34 36 3 5 3 3 5 20 1 109
2 23 Hannack Marius RSC Turbine Erfurt GER20000304 40 38 5 5 5 93
3 37 Seidenzahl Domenic SSV Gera 1990 GER20000619 37 26 2 2 3 20 2 90
4 32 Oelke Tim RSV Blau-Weil3 1983 Meiningen GER20010104 26 34 2 3 20 85
5 42 Groch Paul SV Sémmerda GER20010817 30 30 1 2 20 3 83
6 24 Jager Julien RSC Turbine Erfurt GER20010410 32 32 1 1 1 4 67
7 47 von Obstfelder Mika SV Jena-Zwatzen GER20001118 24 18 1 20 63
8 27 Linke Markus RSC Turbine Erfurt GER20010117 22 40 62
9 34 Kuhn Julian Pascal RV Elxleben GER20000104 37 24 61
10 29 Voigt Lorenz RSC Turbine Erfurt GER20000727 20 28 48
11 36 Peter Jannis SSV Gera 1990 GER20001030 18 20 8 38
12 30 Eckstein Paul RSV Blau-Weil3 1983 Meiningen GER20000726 12 14 26
13 14  Wegbrod Tobias 1. RC Jena GER20010806 8 16 24
14 39 Waldenmaier Tom SSV Gera 1990 GER20000326 14 8 22
15 33 Jageler Paul Konrad RV Elxleben GER20010820 6 10 2 18
16 25 Jautsch Tobias RSC Turbine Erfurt GER20010204 2 6 8
17 20 Braun Maximilian RSC Turbine Erfurt GER20000811 1 4 5
18 28 Stockert Justin RSC Turbine Erfurt GER20010923 1 1 2
19 40 Wilk Luke SSV Gera 1990 GER20011216 4 12 -20 -4
20 38 Wagner Tom SSV Gera 1990 GER20000515 28 2 -40 -10
21 12 Schmidt Elias 1. RC Jena GER20010922 10 -40 -40 -70
22 26 Kallenbach Lorenzo RSC Turbine Erfurt GER20010905 1 -40 -40 -79
23 45 Sachse Jan-Erik SV Sémmerda GER20010806 1 -40 -40 -79

06.09.2014 - www.ssv-gera.de



